
Owners Bedrooms Season Year Price Phone Email 

Brown, Michael & Carolyn 1 Red Even $3,000 858-201-8036 mjbrown@sdccd.edu

Chisum, Cynthia 1 Red Annual $3,000 510-589-6159 cchisum321@yahoo.com

Chisum, Cynthia 1 Red Annual $3,000 510-589-6159 cchisum321@yahoo.com

Chodera, Sandra 2 Red Annual $7,000 408-710-2454 sandra.chodera@prodigy.net

Hoeft, Paula 2 Red Annual $6,500 831-747-4365 paulatomato@outlook.com

Holbrook, Blondell 2 Red Annual $7,000 559-783-2595 ogilviejr@outlook.com

Preis, Janet 2 Red Annual $4,000 916-672-7549 janet_preis@yahoo.com

Marshall, Don & Margaret 2 Red Annual $6,900 909-499-3791 annmarshall@eee.org

Van Mastrigt, John & Janet 1 Red Annual $2,500 209-304-5980 j-jvan@volcano.net

Grimsby, Joan 2 Red Even $9,000 650-593-1316 joan.grimsby@yahoo.com

Grimsby, Joan 2 Red Odd $9,000 650-593-1316 joan.grimsby@yahoo.com

Boga, Matthew 1 Red Odd $1,100 925-413-2067 mboga3@gmail.com

Eugenio, Estrella 1 Red Odd $800 408-251-6699 eegugenio@sbcglobal.net

May, Thomas 2 Red Odd $4,000 209-747-2203 timbercreektom@gmail.com

Nichols, Karla 1 Red Odd $1,200 559-285-1868 kdavisnichols@comcast.net

Stanley, Karen 1 Red Odd $1,200 916-662-5435 kcavotos@comcast.net

Beckstead, Kory 1 White Annual $950 801-541-7262 koryjbeckstead@gmail.com

Chisum, Cynthia 1 White Annual $2,000 510-589-6159 cchisum321@yahoo.com

Cole, Gail 1 White Annual $1,400 559-970-4100 byrdrock@gmail.com

Pizzinelli, Gloria 1 White Annual $5,000 415-297-7551

Rocha, Nance 1 White Annual $1,000 408-250-8091 nancedannerrocha@gmail.com
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This list is for informational purposes only and Pacific Grove Plaza takes no responsibility

for the sale and recording of your timeshare.
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